Position

Health Instructor

Health Instructor

Health Instructor

Health Instructor

Health Instructor

Health Instructor

Health Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

Butte-Health

Butte-Health

Butte-Health

Butte-Health

Butte-Health

Butte-Health

Butte-Health

Total Wages

$48,577

$26,027

$23,669

$18,143

$12,321

$3,410

$942

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$3,091
$1,618
$2,003
$726
$493

$136

$81



