Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Instructor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health	\$48,577	\$3,091
Health Instructor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health	\$26,027	\$1,618
Health Instructor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health	\$23,669	\$2,003
Health Instructor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health	\$18,143	\$726
Health Instructor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health	\$12,321	\$493
Health Instructor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health	\$3,410	\$136
Health Instructor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Health	\$942	\$81